Item Part #
1 00801-1460
2 00801-1480
3 N/A
4 L2170-9199
5 L2170-4509
6 L2170-2689
7 L2170-2699
8  J8472-2269
9 J8472-2339

10 J8472-2459

11 J8472-2379

12 L2170-2469

13 L2170-4519

14 00968-2013

15 00968-2703

16 00968-2809

17  L2170-9399

19 B0155-2449

20 00801-1518

21 L2170-2269

26 L2170-9150

27 N/A
28 L2170-2319
29 N/A
30 N/A
31 N/A
32 N/A

33 L2170-2329

Description
12V BATTERY
12V FUSED CHARGER
BODY
STEERING LINKAGE ASSY
FRONT AXLE
UPPER BUSHING
LOWER BUSHING
RIGHT FRONT WHEEL
LEFT FRONT WHEEL
HUBCAP
WHEEL BUSHING
HUBCAP CENTER
REAR AXLE
MTR GEARBOX ASSY 17T
MOTOR W/PINION
GEARBOX
FOOTBOARD ASSY
SHOVEL
LARGE PW EMBLEM
STORAGE TRAY
HOOD W/HEADLIGHTS
BED
TAILGATE
FRONT FENDER, RIGHT
FRONT FENDER, LEFT
REAR FENDER, RIGHT
REAR FENDER, LEFT
REAR ROLLBAR
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Item
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45

Part #
L2170-2339
3800-8492
G3740-2779
L2170-4239
L2170-2409
B0155-2459
3800-8505
H0440-9049
L2170-9799
3800-8449

L2170
ARCTIC CAT
12V ADVANCED SERIES
lAge Range: 3+
[Weight Limit: 120 bs
Surfaces: Hard surfaces and grass
speed: 2,515 mph forward
2.5 mph reverse
Colors: Green body, black wheels
intro. 2007
[Suggested Retail: ~ $249.99
[Box Dimensions:  32.875 x 23.375 x 49.750;

78lbs
[Warranty. One Year Vehicle
Six Months Battery

POWER
WHEELS

by Fisher-Price

Description
FRONT ROLLBAR
DASH ASSY W/LABEL
STEERING WHEEL ASSY
STEERING COLUMN
SEAT
SHOVEL BRACKET
BRUSHGUARD W/LOGO
KEY ASSY
MAIN HARNESS
LEFT REAR WHEEL
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Parts Not Shown

Part #
0801-0226
L2170-2289
L2170-2249
78457-9459
00801-1566
L2170-0310
L2170-0920
L2170-9289
3800-8450
3800-8487
00801-1567
L2170-5349
74550-2729
00801-1756

FOOTSWITCH - PLUNGER
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Description
CAP NUT .437 BLACK
HOOD STRAP
DRIVER
SHIFTER ASSY

LABEL SHEET
MANUAL
HARDWARE BAG
RIGHT REAR WHEEL
PARTS BAG
WRENCH 9/16"
SEATBELT SET
STEERING WHEEL CAP
SHIFTER SWITCH

Bold and underlined parts are to be purchased and installed by Service Centers only. These items may not be sold directly tc

by Service Centers or Fisher-Price.




